Award
Year

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

UAB Department of Microbiology Annual Retreat

Gail H. Cassell Endowed Scholarship Award Winners

Winner

Cartee, Robert
Harmon, Shawn

Greer, Susanna
Koh, Julie
Wang, Yui-his

Harmon, Shawn
Moore, Sean
Aiello, David
Eckerle, Lance
Thai, To-ha
Bender, Mathew
Song, Chisu

Hinzman, Ed
Thai, To-ha
Ippolito, Greg
Sfakianos, Jeff
Josephson, Kris

Jongkaewwattana, Anan
Zhang, Zheng

Ren, Bing

Lanman, Jason
Sfakianos, Jeff

Aiello, David

Zhang, Zheng

Swiecki, Melissa
Foote, Jeremy
Axtell, Robert
Mirza, Shaper
Kothe, Denise
Yoon, Sung-Il
Fuller, Michael
Purohit, Shetal
Salas-Marco, Joe
Steichen, Chris

Mahmoud, Tamer
Clapper, Brenda
Bennett, Allison
Kallmeyer, Adam

Foote, Jeremy
Parish, Lindsay
Thal, Melissa

Swiecki. Melissa
Lisanby, Mark
Whitley, Sarah

Danilehanka, Olga
Lisanby, Mark

Liu, Jing
Schreeder, Daniel

Huff, Jason
Dizon, Brian
Cox, Maureen
Yi, John

Year Entered
Micro Prog Type Award

1993 Poster Presentation

1996 Oral Presentation

1996 Oral Presentation

1993 Poster Presentation

1995 Poster Presentation

1996 Poster Presentation

1995 Poster Presentation

1996 Poster Presentation

1998 Oral Presentation

1995 Oral Presentation

1997 Oral Presentation

1995 Oral Presentation

1999 Oral Presentation

1995 Oral Presentation

1995 Oral Presentation

1997 Oral Presentation

1996 Oral Presentation

1999 Poster Presentation

1998 Poster Presentation

1998 Poster Presentation

1997 Oral Presentation

1997 Oral Presentation

1996 Oral Presentation

1998 Oral Presentation

2001 New Investigator - Poster
2002 New Investigator - Poster
2001 New Investigator - Oral
2000 Poster Presentation
2001 Poster Presentation

1999 Poster Presentation

1998 Oral Presentation

2000 Oral Presentation

1999 Oral Presentation

2000 Oral Presentation

2002 New Investigator - Poster
1999 Poster Presentation

1999 Oral Presentation

2000 Oral Presentation

2002 Oral Presentation

2002 Poster Presentation
2003 New Investigator - Poster
2001 Oral Presentation

2003 Poster Presentation
2004 New Investigator - Poster
2004 Poster Presentation

2003 Oral Presentation

2005 New Investigator - Poster
2005 New Investigator - Oral
2005 Poster Presentation

2005 Oral Presentation

2006 New Investigator - Poster

2006 New Investigator - Oral

Award
Amount

250

300
200
100
300
200
100
100

250
250
250
400
300
200
400
300
200
200

400
400
400
400

400
400
400

400
400
400

400
400
400
400

600
600
600
600

Mentor

Yother
Wertz

Justement
Bedwell
Cooper

Wertz
Prevelige
Bedwell
Ball
Kearney
Yother
Hunter

Wertz
Kearney
Schroeder
Hunter
Walter

Fultz
Klug
Briles
Prevelige
Hunter
Bedwell
Klug

Kearney
Kearney
Raman
Briles
Hahn
Walter
Zajac

Klug
Bedwell
Turnbough

Kearney
Dybvig
Hollingshead
Bedwell

Kearney
Rayner
Klug

Kearney
Kearney
Weaver

Niederweis
Kearney
Weaver
Davis

Niederweis
Kearney
Zajac
Zajac



